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5665 Maple Dr – Great family home with 3 bdrms, 2 
baths, and both living and family rooms. Nestled between 
Woahink and Siltcoos Lakes, the 2-car garage and large 
lot provides plenty of parking and storage for your RV or 
sandy toys. $369,000. #3117-20675534

92697 Two Lakes Ln, Triangle Lake – New construc-
tion with elevated lake views! Near the public boat ramp 
and Resort, with high speed internet available. 3 bdrms, 2 
baths, and open concept with Life Proof laminate fl ooring. 
$279,000. #3116-20396501

85304 Glenada Rd – Newer 2 bdrm, 2 bath, handicap ac-
cessible home with lots of amenities including hardwood 
and tile fl oors, jetted tubs, fi replace, and walk-in shower. 
Over-sized laundry room with closet could be a third 
bedroom. Fenced yard with deck and fi re pit. $270,000. 
#3104-20070563

88458 4th Ave – Large, double lot in the beach area of 
Florence. Vacant Land except for a garage built with per-
mit. Heceta water and power available. Septic Approval 
from Lane County. A great location to live and vaca-
tion with the ocean just a hop, skip, and-a-jump away. 
$115,000. #3094-20581382

4105 Caddington Ln – Newly constructed Justin Kramer 
Construction home in Fairway Estates. This home boasts 
3 bdrms plus a den/offi ce, granite counters, built-ins in 
both bathrooms, oversized driveway, covered front porch, 
and fully fenced backyard. $479,900. #3118-20190663

5322 Knoll Way – Comfortable double-wide on 0.90 
acre! Vaulted ceilings, front and back covered decks. 
Two guest bdrms on the opposite end of the home from 
the master. Some deferred maintenance. A vacant lot is 
included. Driveway entrance is gated, room for RV and 
boat. $306,000. #3055-19307442

89349 Rustic Ln – Nearly 50 acres overlooking Mercer, 
Sutton and the ocean. This property has ample Mercer 
Lake frontage with a 1680sqft home and brand-new dock. 
Enjoy the views from inside and out. TL200 provides 1/7 
ownership interest with lake access and common area. 
$875,000. #3084-20233920

4836 Laguna Ave – Lake and forest views from this 
4,000 sqft home just minutes from Florence. Boat, fi sh 
and kayak from your private dock. Remodeled in 2003. 
This house has hardwood fl oors, gourmet kitchen, and 
large master suite with walk-in closet. Pole barn and large 
3 bay RV barn provide plenty of parking. $1,369,000. 
#2850-18330278

5299 Fairview Mountain Rd – Secluded, ocean view 
retreat on 4.25 acres! 2 bdrm, 2 bath with 3rd fl oor loft 
tucked away high on the mountain side, engineered, with 
trees all around. Outdoor shower, stained glass window 
above claw foot tub, built-ins. Garage with offi ce above. 
$615,000. #3095-20347377

12701 Village Rd – This quaint little community is spread 
out over almost 20 acres in the hills near Swisshome. It 
boasts 18 homes and a huge red barn with upstairs used 
in the past for entertaining. Enjoy the community gar-
den, outdoor chicken coop and playground. $1,275,000. 
#3093-20320301

8399 Duncan Island Rd – Stunning home with 2 bdrms 
plus loft, and 2.5 baths on Duncan Island. Cast your line 
off your private dock. This home has 1.77 acres with 
beautiful landscaping and river frontage, as well as ac-
cess to the south slough. $480,000. #3101-20292428

6825 North Fork Siuslaw Rd – Gorgeous home on 5 
acres just 5 miles from Florence. 2013 Carter Brothers 
built home full of custom details. Open fl oor plan with 
custom built walnut topped island, rock fi replace and val-
ley views. Guest retreat with bathroom, and a shop too. 
$595,000. #3103-20232488

1240 Xylo St – Central location in town, large fenced 
backyard, low maintenance landscaping. Roomy interior 
with separate family room area, and large kitchen and 
dining. Home will need some TLC, but there’s lots to like 
here. $245,000. #3066-20148310

4573 Meares St – Three lots in the beach area, sold as 
one, with potential ocean views from your new 2-story 
dream home! Trail to the beach is less than a 1/4 mile 
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